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WAITING LIST 
 
Open Category  

Sr.No
. 

Roll No. Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 
Weightages 

Weightages Overall 
Marks 

Passing 
University 

      10th 
(10) 

12th 
(10) 

Qualy. 
(40) 

APT (40) NCC/NSS/ 
YW 

/Skill 
(upto 4%) 

PU 
Wtg.  
5 % 

 

 

 

1 208 PU1726696 SAZIA CHUGH RAJESH KUMAR CHUGH GN Pb 7.240 7.040 27.817 22.000 0.000 2.105 66.202 PU 

2 35 PU176065 BALJIT KAUR AVTAR SINGH OGC Pb 9.500 9.220 29.017 16.000 0.000 2.387 66.124 PU 

3 18 PU175323 RUBY CHAUDHARY BRAHAM DASS 
CHAUDHARY 

GN HP 6.100 6.000 24.000 30.000 0.000 0.000 66.100 HPU 

4 57 PU174748 RAJAT KUMAR JIWAN KUMAR GARG GN PB 6.270 7.220 25.183 25.00 0.000 1.934 65.607 PU 

5 209 PU1724859 LAL SINGH DARBARA SINGH BC Pb 5.508 6.220 24.000 28.000 0.000 1.786 65.514 PU 

6 82 PU1717438 ANKIT GROVER ASHOK GROVER GN PB 7.705 5.62 25.08 25 0 1.92 65.325 PU 

7 04 PU173356 AJAY KUMAR SHAMSHER SINGH FF HR 8.620 7.300 28491 20.000 0.000 0.000 64.411 KUK 

8 76 PU1714846 MANPREET KAUR MEWA SINGH GN PB 8.035 6.92 24.922 24.5 0 0 64.377 BABA FARID 
UIVERSITY OF 
HEALTH AND 

MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, 

KOTKAPURA, 
FARIDKOT, PB 

9 83 PU1717722 NEERAJ DHARAM PAL GN HR 7.417 5.78 24.547 24.5 0 1.887 64.131 PU 

10 186 PU1724281 PRATAP SINGH 
PARMAR 

VARINDER SINGH 
PARMAR 

GN PB 6.7 6.854 29.973 20.5 0 0 64.027 IGNOU 

11 50 PU173060 ABHISHEK GOYAT BALJIT SINGH GN HR 7.14 6.5 24 24.5 0 1.882 64.022 PU 

12 68 PU1717167 HARNEET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH SC PB 9.060 7.580 31.000 14.000 0.000 2.382 64.022 PU 

13 163 PU1711517 GURJEET SINGH DALBARA SINGH BC Pb 8.293 7.850 31.367 14.000 0.000 2.376 63.886 PU 

14 28 PU173021 PANMA TANDUP VIDYA SAGAR ST HP 7.030 7.400 27.267 20.000 0.000 2.085 63.782 PU 

15 16 PU174050 TANISHA YADAV BALDEV SINGH BC PB 7.031 8.350 26.033 19.000 1.242 2.071 63.727 PU 

16 12 PU176137 RAJAN SHARMA CHANDAN SHARMA GN HP 8.543 7.82 26.58 20.5 0 0 63.443 HPU 



17 41 PU172432 VISHAL SAINI OM PARKASH SAINI BC HR 8.74 7.96 26.933 17.500 0.000 2.182 63.315 PU 

18 52 PU1714759 GURWINDER SINGH BANT SINGH GN PB 7.568 6.65 26.044 23 0 0 63.262 PTU 

19 123 PU1719567 SAHIL MALIK SATYAVIR MALIK GN HR 9.56 7.9 27.6 18 0 0 63.06 PEC 

20 168 PU1721066 CHARANJEET SINGH PARTAP SINGH GN HR 7.86 6.86 25.336 23 0 0 63.056 KUK 

21 25 PU176086 GURPAL SINGH NATHA SINGH GN PB 8.116 8.520 26.733 17.000 0.434 2.168 62.971 PU 

22 53 PU172597 NAVJOT SINGH 
RAYAT 

BALDEV SINGH RAYAT GN UT 
(CHD) 

8.094 7.66 28.122 19.00 0 0 62.876 PTU 

23 117 PU1715327 RIKITA PREM KUMAR SC PB 9.580 7.860 28.84 14.000 0.000 2.314 62.594 PU 

24 176 PU1716981 NAVAL DEEP KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH BC PB 9.04 8.86 26.413 16 0 2.216 62.529 PU 

25 211 PU1718331 KULDEEP SINGH NAIB SINGH GN PB 4.877 7.089 29.522 21 0 0 62.488 PTU 

26 195 PU1720358 PARUL NEGI MOHAN NEGI GN HP 7.586 7.22 27.071 20.5 0 0 62.377 HPU 

27 146 PU1716334 TASHI TANDUP LOBJANG DORJE ST HP 7.429 7.259 27.522 20.000 0.000 0.000 62.210 HPU 

28 159 PU1715123 RAMANDEEP KAMBOJ SHAM LAL BC PB 6.84 5.38 26 22 0 1.911 62.131 PU 

29 33 PU173684 VIJAY ARORA VEERBHAN ARORA GN HR 8.08 7.2 22.533 24 0 0 61.813 KUK 

30 74 PU179097 ANKUR BHAJAN SINGH SC HP 5.700 7.150 21.967 25.000 0.000 1.741 61.558 PU 

31 131 PU1719966 MEWA SINGH GURCHARAN SC PB 8.930 8.750 25.74 14.500 1.303 2.171 61.394 PU 

32 49 PU1715793 NARESH KUMAR DILBAGH SINGH GN HR 5.76 7.18 22.033 24.5 0 1.749 61.222 PU 

33 87 PU176479 NAVDEEP KUMAR PARAMJIT SINGH SC/RA
S 

PB 7.276 7.960 26.912 19.000 0.000 0.000 61.148 GNDU 

34 89 PU1719309 PRAVESH KUMAR SURENDER SINGH GN RJ 6.9 7.1 25.02 20 0 1.951 60.971 PU 

35 45 PU172699 VIPAL SINGH OM PARKASH GN/D4 HR 7.300 7.060 21.720 23.000 0.000 1.804 60.884 PU 

36 106 PU1718440 PARAS KHINDRI SATWINDER KUMAR BAS PB 7.677 7.556 26.158 16.500 0.828 2.070 60.789 PU 

37 44 PU179330 RAMAN KUMAR BIHARI LAL BC PB 6.67 7.78 25.763 20.5 0 0 60.713 PTU 

38 98 PU1719421 MANPREET SINGH HARJWANT SINGH GN HR 6.27 6.440 24.498 23.5 0 0 60.708 PUNJABI 
UNIVERSITY 

39 38 PU1712276 PALVI GOPAL KRISHAN KLER SC PB 7.360 7.120 27.483 16.500 0.000 2.098 60.561 PU 

40 114 PU1721283 RAKESH SHARMA GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA GN HP 7.2 4.74 26.095 22.5 0 0 60.535 PUNJABI 
UNIVERSITY 

41 156 PU1714062 VIJAY KUMAR BRAHM DASS ST HP 8.229 7.040 27.340 17.000 0.852 0.000 60.461 HPU 

42 128 PU1720701 AKASHDEEP RAJ KUMAR GN PB 8.331 8.756 22.94 17.5 0.801 2.001 60.329 PU 

43 73 PU171592 KANWARDEEP 
SINGH 

KULDIP SINGH GN PB 7.78 6.52 23.339 22.5 0 0 60.139 PTU 

44 147 PU1710511 PARAMDEEP SINGH BALJEET SINGH GN PB 6.431 5.41 25.03 22.5 0.737 0 60.108 PTU 



45 07 PU174057    MANPREET SINGH SURJIT SINGH SC PB 7.146 8.066 28.15 14.5 0 2.168 60.030 PU 

46 199 PU1726291 RAMANDEEP  
HANDA 

OMPARKASH HANDA GN PB 5.917 5.7 21.25 25.5 0 1.643 60.01 PU 

47 37 PU1714373 GURINDER N P 
SINGH 

N P SINGH GN PB 6.066 6.15 23.385 22.5 0 1.78 59.881 PU 

48 145 PU1711965 SANDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH SC PB 7.421 7.81 27.383 15 0 2.131 59.745 PU 

49 144 PU1718139 BARINDER SINGH JAGJIT SINGH GN PB 7.416 6.534 27.773 18 0 0 59.723 PTU 

50 9 PU177003 PRAMOD KUMAR TANZIN ST HP 5.185 5.14 25.467 23.5 0 0 59.292 PTU 

51 78 PU178800 RAJESH KUMAR 
BHATIA 

KEWAL SINGH BHATIA BC PB 8.235 7.5 22.289 19 0 1.901 58.925 PU 

52 27 PU172539 RAJNI SUBHASH OGC HR 7.44 6.88 23.097 21.5 0 0 58.917 KUK 

53 198 PU1725858 KANWAR PARTAP 
SINGH 

BALJIT SINGH BC PB 5.42 6.56 26.819 20 0 0 58.799 PTU 

54 55 PU174836 DUPINDER SINGH HARNAM SINGH SC PB 6.905 6.380 24.083 19.000 0.000 1.868 58.236 PU 

55 63 PU1713802 SUMIT KUMAR KRISHAN BALDEV BC PB 7.442 7.99 24.867 16 0 2.015 58.314 PU 

56 212 PU1725570 MOHIT KUMAR ANOOP SINGH GN HR 5.13 7.82 22.789 20 0 1.787 57.526 PU 

57 135 PU171178 SANJEEV KUMAR KARAMBIR SINGH SC/D4 HR 5.867 6.220 27.200 15.500 0.786 1.964 57.537 PU 

58 32 PU1711156 GURPREET RAM HARBHAJAN RAM SC PB 7.461 8.667 21.42 17.5 0.375 1.877 57.300 PU 

59 235 PU1726539 GURJOT SINGH BAJINDER SINGH GN PB 5.89 6.68 21.173 23.5 0 0 57.243 PUNJABI 
UNIVERSITY 

60 14 PU176167 VINOD KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR BAS PB 5.884 7.41 25.134 18.5 0 0 56.928 PTU 

61 8 PU177833 NAWANG TANZIN JAMYANG ST HP 5.728 7.312 24.28 19.5 0 0 56.820 HPU 

62 161 PU1710481 SANDEEP BANGER RAJPAL BANGER GN HR 5.89 6.18 22.233 22.5 0 0 56.803 MDU 

63 206 PU1722991 RIJUL CHAUHAN RAJINDER CHAUHAN GN HP 8.17 6.12 20.533 19.5 0 1.741 56.064 PU 

64 207 PU1726493 ABHIJOT BHATOA SOHAN LAL SC PB 8.4 5.96 21.035 18.5 0 1.77 55.665 PU 

65 90 PU1718289 SANDEEP ROSHAN LAL BC PB 7.22 7.778 21.232 17.5 0 1.812 55.542 PU 

66 107 PU1718351 HARMANPREET 
SINGH 

BIKRAM SINGH BC PB 6.328 6.483 20.898 21.5 0 0 55.209 GNDU 

68 24 PU1710722 SANGITA NEGI PAWAN KUMAR ST HP 5.628 4.86 22.16 22.5 0 0 55.148 HPU 

69 158 PU179950 DALJEET KUMAR MOHAN LAL RAS PB 5.670 7.350 25.867 16.000 0.000 0.000 54.887 MANAV BHARTI 
UNIVERSITY, 
SOLAN, HP 

70 140 PU177851 GEETA RAM LOK ST HP 6.5 6.46 25.145 16.5 0 0 54.605 HPU 



71 188 PU177233 ABHISHEK RATWAYA PAWAN KUMAR SC RJ 6.3 5.66 25.452 17 0 0 54.412 MAHARAJA 
GANGASINGH 
UNIVERSITY, 
BIKANER, RJ 

72 118 PU1715424 PARMINDERDEEP 
SINGH 

JAGDEV SINGH GN PB 5.386 6.2 24.825 18 0 0 54.411 PTU 

73 148 PU1710696 DAVINDERDEEP 
SINGH 

HARBHAJAN SINGH GN PB 5.882 5.44 20 20 1.25 1.562 54.134 PU 

74 77 PU1714342 DAMANJIT KAUR MANJIT SINGH SC PB 7.015 6.511 23.400 17 0 0 53.926 BABA FARID 
UNIVERSITY OF 

HEALTH AND 
MEDICAL SCIENCES, 

KOTKAPURA, 
FARIDKOT, PB 

75 200 PU1723548 LOVEPREET HANDA SATNAMPAL HANDA GN PB 6.717 5.72 25.293 16 0 0 53.730 PUNJABI 
UNIVERSITY 

76 214 PU1726788 SATINDER RUDINGWA RAMPAUL ST HP 5.143 5.8 23.272 19.5 0 0 53.715 HPU 

77 71 PU176626 GAGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH SC/Def. PB 6.989 6.410 24.64 15.5 0 0 53.539 PAU 

78 108 PU174282 RUPINDER GILL SARDAR BALBIR SINGH GN PB 5.506 4.5 26.02 17 0 0 53.026 PTU 

79 01 PU177367 ANURUDH BARALA JANAK RAJ GN HR 7.4 4.38 18.8 20.5 0 1.529 52.609 PU 

80 95 PU1710703 GURCHARAN SINGH JAGMEL SINGH BC PB 4.984 6.755 21.083 19.5 0 0 52.322 PUNJABI 
UNIVERSITY 

81 102 PU176925 ANIL KUMAR BHAG SINGH GN HP 5.786 4.94 18.541 22.5 0 0 51.767 HPU 

82 187 PU1722643 MANPREET KUMAR RAJA RAM SC PB 4.677 6.533 22.350 16.5 0 1.678 51.738 PU 

83 151 PU1718373 IKWINDER SINGH NAZAM SINGH GN PB 6.129 5.355 24.24 16 0 0 51.724 PUNJABI 
UNIVERSITY 

84 11 PU179246 GURSAHIB VIRK BOHAR SINGH GN PB 4.440 5.5 20.517 19.5 0 1.522 51.479 PU 

85 213 PU1726625 NAVPARKASH VIRK RUPINDER PAL SINGH GN HR 5.46 5.5 18.767 20 0 1.486 51.213 PU 

86 115 PU1715415 HARGOVIND SINGH LAKHVINDER SINGH SC RJ 5.15 5.400 22.378 18 0 0 50.928 MAHARAJA GANGA 
SINGH UNIVERSITY, 

RJ 

87 217 PU1724998 RAJWINDER KAUR HANS RAJ SC PB 6.55 5.267 23.413 15.5 0 0 50.730 GNDU 

88 113 PU1716588 SANDEEP GUPTA MANGAL RAM GUPTA GN UT 
(CHD) 

4.8 4.56 22.017 16 0.628 1.569 49.574 PU 

89 194 PU1726229 JATINDER KUMAR HARKRISHAN LAL BC PB 6.431 5.511 21.417 14 0 1.668 49.027 PU 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Scheduled Caste (SC) 

 
Rank Roll 

No. 
Application 

No. 
Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 
Weightages Overall 

Marks 
Passing 

University 

      10th 
(10) 

12th 
(10) 

Qualy. 
(40) 

APT 
(40) 

NCC/NSS/ 
YW 

/Skill 
(upto 4%) 

PU 
Wtg.  
5 % 

 

 

 

1 07 PU174057 MANPREET SINGH SURJIT SINGH SC PB 7.146 8.066 28.15 14.5 0 2.168 60.030 PU 

2 145 PU1711965 SANDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH SC PB 7.421 7.81 27.383 15 0 2.131 59.745 PU 

3 193 PU1724720 BINDER KAUR DHARM SINGH SC PB 4.68 6.783 28.305 19 0 0 58.768 PTU 

4 155 PU1718393 SATNAM SINGH PALLA SINGH SC PB 5.553 6.08 28.919 17 0 0 57.552 PTU 

5 32 PU1711156 GURPREET RAM HARBHAJAN RAM SC PB 7.461 8.667 21.42 17.5 0.375 1.877 57.300 PU 

6 207 PU1726493 ABHIJOT BHATOA SOHAN LAL SC PB 8.4 5.96 21.035 18.5 0 1.77 55.665 PU 

7 188 PU177233 ABHISHEK RATWAYA PAWAN KUMAR SC RJ 6.3 5.66 25.452 17 0 0 54.412 MAHARAJA 
GANGASINGH 
UNIVERSITY, 
BIKANER, RJ 

8 77 PU1714342 DAMANJIT KAUR MANJIT SINGH SC PB 7.015 6.511 23.400 17 0 0 53.926 BABA FARID 
UNIVERSITY OF 

HEALTH AND 
MEDICAL 

SCIENCES, 
KOTKAPURA, 
FARIDKOT, PB 

9 71 PU176626 GAGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH SC/Def. PB 6.989 6.410 24.64 15.5 0 0 53.539 PAU 

10 187 PU1722643 MANPREET KUMAR RAJA RAM SC PB 4.677 6.533 22.350 16.5 0 1.678 51.738 PU 

11 115 PU1715415 HARGOVIND SINGH LAKHVINDER SINGH SC RJ 5.15 5.400 22.378 18 0 0 50.928 MAHARAJA 
GANGA SINGH 

UNIVERSITY, RJ 

12 217 PU1724998 RAJWINDER KAUR HANS RAJ SC PB 6.55 5.267 23.413 15.5 0 0 50.730 GNDU 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 
 

Rank Roll 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 
Weightages 

Weightages Overall 
Marks 

Passing 
University 

      10th 
(10) 

12th 
(10) 

Qualy. 
(40) 

APT 
(40) 

NCC/NSS/ 
YW 

/Skill 
(upto 4%) 

PU 
Wtg.  
5 % 

 

 

 

1 9 PU177003 PRAMOD KUMAR TANZIN ST HP 5.185 5.14 25.467 23.5 0 0 59.292 PTU 

2. 189 PU1726218 SHASHI KIRAN RAKESH KUMAR ST HP 6.371 6.22 23.182 23 0 0 58.733 HPU 

3 8 PU177833 NAWANG TANZIN JAMYANG ST HP 5.728 7.312 24.28 19.5 0 0 56.820 HPU 

4 24 PU1710722 SANGITA NEGI PAWAN KUMAR ST HP 5.628 4.86 22.16 22.5 0 0 55.148 HPU 

5 140 PU177851 GEETA RAM LOK ST HP 6.5 6.46 25.145 16.5 0 0 54.605 HPU 

6 214 PU1726788 SATINDER RUDINGWA RAMPAUL ST HP 5.143 5.8 23.272 19.5 0 0 53.715 HPU 

 

Backward Class (BC) 
Rank Roll 

No. 
Application 

No. 
Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 
Weightages Overall 

Marks 
Passing 

University 

      10th 
(10) 

12th 
(10) 

Qualy. 
(40) 

APT 
(40) 

NCC/NSS/ 
YW 

/Skill 
(upto 4%) 

PU 
Wtg.  
5 % 

 

 

 

1 16 PU174050 TANISHA YADAV BALDEV SINGH BC PB 7.031 8.350 26.033 19.0
00 

1.242 2.071 63.727 PU 

2 41 PU172432 VISHAL SAINI OM PARKASH SAINI BC HR 8.74 7.96 26.933 17.5
00 

0.000 2.182 63.315 PU 

3 176 PU1716981 NAVAL DEEP KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH BC PB 9.04 8.86 26.413 16 0 2.216 62.529 PU 

4 159 PU1715123 RAMANDEEP KAMBOJ SHAM LAL BC PB 6.84 5.38 26 22 0 1.911 62.131 PU 

5 44 PU179330 RAMAN KUMAR BIHARI LAL BC PB 6.67 7.78 25.763 20.5 0 0 60.713 PTU 



6 78 PU178800 RAJESH KUMAR BHATIA KEWAL SINGH BHATIA BC PB 8.235 7.5 22.289 19 0 1.901 58.925 PU 

7 198 PU1725858 KANWAR PARTAP SINGH BALJIT SINGH BC PB 5.42 6.56 26.819 20 0 0 58.799 PTU 

8 63 PU1713802 SUMIT KUMAR KRISHAN BALDEV BC PB 7.442 7.99 24.867 16 0 2.015 58.314 PU 

9 90 PU1718289 SANDEEP ROSHAN LAL BC PB 7.22 7.778 21.232 17.5 0 1.812 55.542 PU 

10 107 PU1718351 HARMANPREET SINGH BIKRAM SINGH BC PB 6.328 6.483 20.898 21.5 0 0 55.209 GNDU 

11 95 PU1710703 GURCHARAN SINGH JAGMEL SINGH BC PB 4.984 6.755 21.083 19.5 0 0 52.322 PUNJABI 
UNIVERSITY 

12 194 PU1726229 JATINDER KUMAR HARKRISHAN LAL BC PB 6.431 5.511 21.417 14 0 1.668 49.027 PU 

 

Defence 
Rank Roll 

No. 
Application 

No. 
Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 
Weightages Overall 

Marks 
Passing 

University 

      10th 
(10) 

12th 
(10) 

Qualy. 
(40) 

APT 
(40) 

NCC/NSS/ 
YW 

/Skill 
(upto 4%) 

PU 
Wtg.  
5 % 

 

 

 

1 71 PU176626 GAGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH Def./ 
SC 

Pb 6.989 6.41 24.64 15.5 0 0 53.539 PAU 

 

 

Border Area Student 

 
Rank Roll 

No. 
Application 

No. 
Name Father's Name Cat. State Distribution of Weightage 

Weightages 
Weightages Overall 

Marks 
Passing 

University 

      10th 
(10) 

12th 
(10) 

Qualy. 
(40) 

APT 
(40) 

NCC/NSS/ 
YW 

/Skill 
(upto 4%) 

PU 
Wtg.  
5 % 

 

 

 

1 14 PU176167 VINOD KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR BAS PB 5.884 7.41 25.134 18.5 0 0 56.928 PTU 

 

 



 

 

Chairperson 


